TM
Luminous HE 282/284Direct Ambient
Lighting
Possibilities of Light
TM
Luminous HE 282/284
100 Andrews Rd, Hicksville, NY 11801 • p: 516-470-1000 • f: 516-470-1077
Fixture Type: 284R-2T5

PHOTOMETRICS
APPLICATION LAYOUTS
ORDERING INFORMATION
Sample Number: 282-R-2-T5-ESTG-UEB-SI-95N
Series
282=2x2
282M=600x600
284=2x4
284M=600x1200
Options
1
C=Chicago
A=Air Return
Mounting
R=Recessed
Number of Lamps
1=1 Lamp (Not Included)
2=2 Lamp (Not Included)
3=3 Lamp (Not Included)
Lamp Type
R
T8
T5
T5HO
Ceiling Type
2
ESTG=15/16" Grid,
9/16” Slot T Grid,
9/16" Tegular
FTG= 9/16" Flush Grid
SR= Sheet Rock
Voltage
3
1=120V
2=277V
3=347
U=Universal
(120-277V)
Ballast
EB=Electronic
       Ballast
DB=Dimming
       Ballast
Switching Options
SI= Single Switching
DU= Dual Switching
Emergency
EM= Emergency Pack
EC= Emergency Circuit
Center Shielding Options
95N= Opal Satin Diffuser
95HT= High Transmission Diffuser
95RE= Opal Satin Diffuser with
Rectangular Perforated Pattern
95R- Opal Satin Diffuser with
Round Perforated Pattern
95B= Textured Blue Diffuser
1. For Sheet Rock Specify Metalux DFW series drywall frame-in kit, ordered separately, from Metalux: For 2x2 order Metalux part#
Notes
DF-22W-U, 2x4 part #DF-24W-U
2. For dimming specify ballast type
3. Consult factory for additional colors or textures
Fixture Type: 284R - 2T5
Fixture Qty: 2